105000039220

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only State) Lips Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
m dl
[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []
Office Use Only



600061891326

12,715,715--01018--020 ***30.00

SECTIONAL PROTECTION OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
Spring Style 11	C			
SUBJECT: Spring Style, LL	(Name of Limited Lia	bility Company)		
	(1,11110 01 3111110 210	omy company,		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment an	d fee(s) are submitted fo	r filing.		
Please return all correspondence concern	ing this matter to the fo	llowing:		
	Alex Sor	sher		· · · · ·
	(Name of P	erson)		တ္တ
	Liberty tax S	ervice)5 DEC
(Firm/Company)			······································	C
0.5	00 4 N 04-4-	David 7	in a	္ က က
250	2500-1 N State Road 7			-5 PM 3:42
	(Addres	s)	SE SE	3; L
Ho	lywood, FL	33021	Ä	π 10
	(City/State and			
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:			
Alex Sorsher		at 786 271-	1804	
(Name of Pers	on)	(Area Code & Daytime		
Enclosed is a check for the following amour	d.			
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\$30.00 Fil		5.00 Filing Fee &	\$60.00 Filing Fee,	
	ite of Status C	ertified Copy	Certificate of Status &	
•	Ç.	additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enc)	osed)
MAILING ADDRES Registration Section	SS:	STREET/COURIE Registration Section	R ADDRESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Spring Style, LLC
(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 04/21/2005 and assigned document number L05000039220	4.				
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
	Article I: The name of LLC shall be changed to Ameriland, L.L.C.					
	Article II: The new address of LLC shall be					
	20229 NE 15th Court, Miami FL 33179					
	Article IV: Galina Andreueva and Alex Sorsher resign as	<u>-, .</u>				
	members of LLC as of date of this amendment.					
	New managing member appointed is					
	Atlantic Investment & Management, Inc.					
	2422 NE 9 Street, Hallandale, FL 33009					
Dated No	ovember 30th , 2005	-				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member					
	Alex Sorsher					

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee